Dick Stone - Principal Daniel Stone cpmr - Sales Manager

M: 303.918.8101 M: 303.359.6167
dstone@asaelectrical.com daniel@asaelectrical.com

Mikayla Mikus - Account Manager Joe Stone cpmr- Account Manager
P: 303.674.8387 M: 303.518.3530
mikayla@asaelectrical.com joe@asaelectrical.com

Michael Rhomberg - Inside Sales Kyle Vespa cpsc - Account Manager
P: 303.674.8387 M: 727.514.1498
michael@asaelectrical.com kyle@asaelectrical.com
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EcM A PRODUCTS, INC
. ‘ Productivity and value thru ideas

INDUSTRIES B OVWER QUALITY Innovative Labor Saving Products
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A LED Lighting Solutions

E . KC, LED Lighting and UV-C Systems

= Made in the USA - BAA Compliant
A s I — solutions. service. simplicity.

LIGHTING
Decorative LED Post Tops, Bollards, and Sconces

Residential and Commercial LED Lighting

Lighting ™ Products, Inc.

Emergency Lighting, Ballasts, and Inverters
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EMT, IMC, and Rigid Conduit
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FIBERGLASS OF AMERICA
OBO Bettermann Group

Fiberglass EIbows and Conduit Cable Tray and Wire Basket Tray

-GENESIS-

T-Stat, Fire Alarm, Control, and Low Voltage Cable
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